ZUIASTI

GOLF ZUASTI
XXX TORNEO MRA

Fecha Listado: 20/06/2025
Hora Listado: 09:55:43

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: io de Zuasti)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 21/06/2025 CODIGO: 440525032
138Vuelta
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08:00

08:20

08:40

09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

OSINALDE AIZPUN, JOSE LUIS
EZQUIETA ESPELOSIN, MANUEL
ITURRIAGAGOITIA RIPOLL, ANTONI
SOLA ELIZALDE, MIGUEL ANGEL

GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JESUS IGNACI
MARTINEZ CUERVO, MANUEL

VILLA MARTIN, GONZALO

LOPEZ OCHOA, INAKI

DELGADO ARRANZ, TELESFORO
AYALA GOMEZ, INIGO

SEVERIANO PECHARROMAN, FCO. JA
AGUINAGA GOGORZA, JOAQUIN

RICO RUBIO, MAITE

SAN SEGUNDO PEREZ, PILAR
CORDON BAZTAN, INMACULADA
ARROQUI ARANDIA, MARIA SAGRARI

DEL NIDO RECIO, PABLO
VARELA RAMOS, ENRIQUE
ORTIZ DE ZARATE, ENRIQUE
RUIZ MARTIN, JORGE

GARATEA BENGOECHEA, PATXI
GARCIA MARTINEZ, OLGA
ALONSO MARTINEZ, JOSE IGNACIO

AGUERO GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JAV
AGUERO MORAGA, MIGUEL
MUJIKA OSTOLAZA, DANEL

ALDALUR ESTEBAN, IKER
ARIZMENDI UNZUETA, FCO. JAVIER
MARITXALAR GONI, ZIGOR

LUIS EXPOSITO, JOSE MIGUEL
IZKO ARRIARAN, GORKA
GAY OCA, MIKEL AINGERU

HURTADO TORREGUITART, ENRIQUE
PEREZ VIGUERA, RAFAEL E.
MORENTIN CORDON, OSWALDO
AZPARREN LECUMBERRI, NURIA

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)
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08:10

08:30

08:50

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

10:50

ERREA MAYO, DANIEL
NAVARLAZ FERNANDEZ, PEDRO
BERNARDEZ PATIER, CARLOS
MARTIN LOPEZ,JAVIER ALFREDO

RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, ROBERTO
FERNANDEZ NAVAJAS, JUAN MIGUEL
IRIARTE MUTILOA, JESUS

GONI LEGAZ, JOSE IGNACIO

KUCHARSKI VAZQUEZ, JORGE
SIERRA MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO
ECHAVARREN ZUBIZARRETA, ITZIAR
ZALBA AGORRETA, ISABEL

ITURRIAGAGOITIA DE LOS TOYOS,

BERZOSA GALINDO, RAQUEL

DE LOS TOYOS FISCHER, LEONOR

CARDENAS DURO, MARIA DEL MAR

PLAZA URIBE, PABLO

CUARTERO ITURRALDE, ANA
EGUIDAZU URRUTIKOETXEA,JUAN MA
ORBE MARTINEZ AVIAL, MARIA

GONZALEZ SORIANO, DAVID
ONGAY LEYUN, FRANCISCO JAVIER
AlIZPURUA BERDEGUE, ANDONI

RICO RUBIO, MIGUEL
IGARRETA AYESA, PEDRO
VILADRICH RUIZ, ALEX

ZULAICA QUINTELA, INIGO
ENCIO MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS
MEZQUIRIZ ROUGET, JOAQUIN

ALEGRIA EZQUERRA, EDUARDO
VELASCO ARGOMANIZ, RAUL
COLLANTES NINO, LUIS IGNACIO



